Fage i At T he Summib\/a”ejo

FPattern Name: At ] he Summit:\/a”ejo
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [Heaven Ancl E_artlﬁ Dcsigns Jnc
Copgright: 2015 Boris \/a”cjo ©

Fabric: | inen 25, White
350w X 696h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 14w X 27-3/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

H 2 DMC i White

z DMC 152 Shel Pink-MD LT

% DMC 223 Shell Pink-1 T

¢ DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT

* DMC 300 Mahogany-\VY DK

o] DMC »i0 Black

X DMC 315 Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
<é DMC 321 (Christmas Red

& DMC 326 Rose-VY DK

% DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK

I DMC 349 Coral-DK.

DMC 350 Coral-MD

DMC 372 Mustard-]_T°

DMC 400 Mahogan5~DK
DMC +13 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 415 Fear|6ra3

DMC 43+ Brown-[ T

DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 471 Avocado Greem\/YLT
DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK_
DMC 5ot Blue Green-DK.
DMC 632 Desert Sand-(L VY DK
DMC é40 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC ¢47 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC 728 T opaz

DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

DMC 754 Peach-L T

DMC 762 Fearl Gray-VY LT
DMC 779 Cocoa-DK.
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

780
781
814
817
82%
829
830
8%2
8%%
834
842
892
89%
900
902
219
958
951
975
%012
30% |
»0%%
%05 |
3064
5528
%50
3363
3% 64
5571
5705
3706
3712
5715
3740
3743
3756
5770
5771
5772
577%
5776
5779

Topar-UL VY DK
Topaz-VY DK
Garnet~DK

Coral Red-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK.
(Golden Olive-VY DK
Golden Olive~DK
Golden Olive

Golden Olive-_ T
Golden Olive VY LT
Beige Brown VY LT
Cama’cion—MD
Carnation-| |

Bumt Orange~DK
Garnet-VY DK

Red Coppcr

Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Towny LT

Golden Brown-DK
Kl’uaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Mocha Brown-VY [T
Grreen Gray DK
Deser’c Sancl
Salmon-PK.

Dusty Kose-(/ll_ DK
Fine Green-MD

Finc Gireen

Black Brown
Melon-DK
Melon-MD
Salmon-MD
Salmon-VY LT
Antique Violet-]DK_
Antique Violet-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta-(JL VY LT

Desert SancL\/Y DK
Desert Sand-MD
Mahogang{:r

Terra Cotta-(JL VY LT
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5787
3799
3801
3821
%826
5827
%8% 1
%852
5855
%856
3857
3860
5862
3863

Brown Gray~DK
Pewter Grayg-VY DK
Christmas Red-] T
Straw

Golden Brown
Golden Brown-Fale
Rasp]:)crr3~DK
Straw-\V'Y DK
Autumn Gold-_ T
Mahogany-CIL VY LT
Rosewood-DK_
Cocoa

Mocha Bcigc~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
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Fage 4+ At T he Summib\/a”ejo Michele Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 32044 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 9.000
ODMC 152 2788 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 223 2215 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 224 90%7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3 000
B DMC 300 3018 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 310 57%6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDMC 315 2126 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 321 1512 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 326 1250 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 347 1579 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 349 1995 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 350 751 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
O DMC 372 413 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 400 46% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 413 1368 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 415 557 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 434 061 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 435 2614 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 436 1679 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 471 22 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 498 5200 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 501 54% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 632 8445 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 3.000
B DMC ¢40 119% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 645 904 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 647 i51% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 728 477 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 729 690 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 738 965 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 754 11224 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.000
ODMC 762 884 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 779 7315 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 7so 411 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 781 540 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC si4 4932 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 817 2886 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



Fage 5 At T he Summib\/a”ejo Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3823 955 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 829 908 © o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC s3%0 6%0 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 832 499 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3833 581 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 834 185 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 842 2053 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 892 737 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 893 459 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 900 910 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 902 6693 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
EDMC 919 709 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 938 76%6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o %.000
CIDMC 951 5058 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
mDMC 975 1551 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3012 454 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3031 240% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CIDMC 3033 779 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3051 431 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3064 3768 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3328 1016 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3350 359 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 3363 297 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3264 2%3% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DOMC 3371 8460 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3,000
B DMC 3705 975 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3706 350 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3712 949 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3713 3497 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3740 i%29 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3743 1205 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3756 3552 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
COODMC 3770 10946 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o %.000
ODMC 3771 2029 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 3772 6754 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
ODMC 3773 2222 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 3776 i089 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3779 10438 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3.000
B DMC 3787 i4%9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3799 4615 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 2801 1214 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3821 871 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3826 1592 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3827 965 0O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3831 1013 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3852 812 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3855 897 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 3856 1450 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3857 6%92 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 3860 3201 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 3471 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3863 2219 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



